
S12 Course (4): 13 KP 2.400km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Rebeka Broka              Burkānciem 00:34:16 

 2.     0 Laima Puriņa              Sm BJSS    00:38:43 +04:27 

 3.     0 Dārta Pauliņa             Sm BJSS    00:43:50 +09:34 

S15 Course (3): 13 KP 3.100km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Kristīne Rudzīte          Sm BJSS    00:28:58 

 2.     0 Anna Baltiņa              Jaunpiebal 00:32:39 +03:41 

 3.     0 Ramona Puriņa             Sm BJSS    00:53:26 +24:28 

S18 Course (3): 13 KP 3.100km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Madara Jaunzema           OK Alūksne 00:28:53 

 2.     0 Alise Elizabete Stafecka  Sm BJSS    00:33:57 +05:04 

 3.     0 Katrīna Antonova          Grundzāle  00:42:07 +13:14 

SUPERVETERāNI Course (3): 13 KP 3.100km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.  1999 Aldis Lapiņš              OK AZIMUTS 00:38:51 

 2.  1953 Māris Lapiņš              OK AZIMUTS 00:42:11 +03:20 

V10 Course (5): 6 KP 1.300km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Raivo Sarkangalvis        Sm BJSS    00:18:59 

V12 Course (4): 13 KP 2.400km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Dalimirs Čžou             Grundzāle  00:43:55 

 2.     0 Toms Deivids Nagla        Sm BJSS    00:46:02 +02:07 

V15 Course (2): 14 KP 3.400km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Eduards Zariņš            Sm BJSS    00:35:55 

 2.     0 Adrians Deivids Tjarve    Sm BJSS    00:47:56 +12:01 

 3.     0 Miks Šakociņš             Grundzāle  00:54:59 +19:04 

 4.     0 Deivids Solovjovs         Grundzāle  00:56:54 +20:59 

        0 Kristers Rakuzovs         Grundzāle  DQ       

V18 Course (2): 14 KP 3.400km km ^ 
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  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Artis Harkins             Gaujiena   00:25:55 

 2.     0 Gustavs Solovjovs         Grundzāle  00:29:24 +03:29 

 3.     0 Roberts Zirdziņš          Sm BJSS    00:37:29 +11:34 

VETERāNI Course (2): 14 KP 3.400km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Ansis Rudzītis            Rauna      00:35:17 

 2.     0 Valdis Bormanis           Grundzāle  00:51:26 +16:09 

#1 Course (MEISTARI): 17 KP 4.400km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                 

 1.     0 Austris Kalniņš           Gaujiena  MEISTARI   00:27:45 

 2.     0 Armands Broks             BurkānciemMEISTARI   00:29:06 

+01:21 

 3.  7095 Jānis Riža                Concorde  MEISTARI   00:29:13 

+01:28 

 4.     0 Renārs Kļaviņš            OK AzimutsMEISTARI   00:33:51 

+06:06 

 5.     0 Sixten Sild               OK Voru   MEISTARI   00:36:30 

+08:45 

#2 Course (MEISTARES, VETERāNI, V18, V15): 14 KP 3.400km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                 

 1.     0 Artis Harkins             Gaujiena   V18       00:25:55 

 2.     0 Kitija Abula              Sm BJSS   MEISTARES  00:26:15 

+00:20 

 3.  1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle MEISTARES  00:27:10 

+01:15 

 4.     0 Gustavs Solovjovs         Grundzāle  V18       00:29:24 

+03:29 

 5.     0 Ansis Rudzītis            Rauna      VETERāNI  00:35:17 

+09:22 

 6.     0 Eduards Zariņš            Sm BJSS    V15       00:35:55 

+10:00 

 7.     0 Roberts Zirdziņš          Sm BJSS    V18       00:37:29 

+11:34 

 8.     0 Sintija Levica            Grundzāle MEISTARES  00:39:20 

+13:25 

 9.     0 Adrians Deivids Tjarve    Sm BJSS    V15       00:47:56 

+22:01 

10.     0 Valdis Bormanis           Grundzāle  VETERāNI  00:51:26 

+25:31 

11.     0 Miks Šakociņš             Grundzāle  V15       00:54:59 

+29:04 

12.     0 Deivids Solovjovs         Grundzāle  V15       00:56:54 

+30:59 

        0 Kristers Rakuzovs         Grundzāle  V15       DQ       

#3 Course (VETERāNES, SUPERVETERāNI, S18, S15): 13 KP 3.100km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                 
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 1.     0 Madara Jaunzema           OK Alūksne S18       00:28:53 

 2.     0 Kristīne Rudzīte          Sm BJSS    S15       00:28:58 

+00:05 

 3.  3613 Dace Ikšele               OK AZIMUTSVETERāNES  00:31:09 

+02:16 

 4.     0 Anna Baltiņa              Jaunpiebal S15       00:32:39 

+03:46 

 5.  3717 Daiga Krēsliņa            OK Pūznis VETERāNES  00:33:12 

+04:19 

 6.     0 Alise Elizabete Stafecka  Sm BJSS    S18       00:33:57 

+05:04 

 7.     0 Sanita Sproģe             Gaujiena  VETERāNES  00:38:19 

+09:26 

 8.  1999 Aldis Lapiņš              OK AZIMUTS SUPERVETE 00:38:51 

+09:58 

 9.     0 Katrīna Antonova          Grundzāle  S18       00:42:07 

+13:14 

10.  1953 Māris Lapiņš              OK AZIMUTS SUPERVETE 00:42:11 

+13:18 

11.  2696 Ilze Zariņa               JaunpiebalVETERāNES  00:52:33 

+23:40 

12.     0 Ramona Puriņa             Sm BJSS    S15       00:53:26 

+24:33 

#4 Course (SUPERVETERāNES, S12, V12): 13 KP 2.400km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                 

 1.     0 Rebeka Broka              Burkānciem S12       00:34:16 

 2.     0 Laima Puriņa              Sm BJSS    S12       00:38:43 

+04:27 

 3.     0 Dārta Pauliņa             Sm BJSS    S12       00:43:50 

+09:34 

 4.     0 Dalimirs Čžou             Grundzāle  V12       00:43:55 

+09:39 

 5.     0 Toms Deivids Nagla        Sm BJSS    V12       00:46:02 

+11:46 

#5 Course (S10, V10 ): 6 KP 1.300km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                 

 1.     0 Raivo Sarkangalvis        Sm BJSS    V10       00:18:59 

 2.     0 Paula Puriņa              Sm BJSS   S10        00:19:14 

+00:15 

 3.     0 Marta Ieva Zariņa         Sm BJSS   S10        00:26:59 

+08:00 

#6 Course (S8,V8): 5 KP 0.700km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                 

 1.     0 Kristers Pēteris Āboliņš  Sm BJSS   V8         00:06:25 

 2.     0 Ernests Java              Sm BJSS   V8         00:06:27 

+00:02 

 3.     0 Katrīna Kauliņa           Sikšņi    S8         00:38:43 

+32:18 

IZVELE ^ 
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  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Agris Kramiņš             OK Azimuts 00:31:09 20p 

 2.     0 Kalniņu ģimene            Grundzāle  00:39:40 20p 

 3.     0 Skudru ģimene             Grundzāle  00:45:13 20p 

 4.     0 Jaunzemu ģimene           OK Alūksne 00:48:18 20p 

 5.     0 Ševcovu ģimene            Sinole     00:53:03 20p 

 6.     0 Dzintars Harkins          Gaujiena   00:54:19 20p 

 7.     0 Ilva Harkina              Gaujiena   00:54:34 20p 

 8.     0 Ločmeļu ģimene            Zvārtava   00:55:40 20p 

 9.     0 Slikšjāņu ģimene          Grundzāle  01:06:20 20p 

10.     0 Sarkangalvju ģimene       Grundzāle  01:07:22 20p 

11.     0 Diāna Bogdanova           Grundzāle  01:34:38 20p 

12.     0 Pēteris Āboliņš           Grundzāle  01:35:11 20p 

13.     0 Alise Peneze              Grundzāle  00:44:37 18p 

14.     0 Kristīne Sausiņa          Grundzāle  01:06:30 18p 

15.     0 Antra Kļaviņa             Grundzāle  01:06:31 18p 

16.     0 Puriņu - Ozolu ģimene     Grundzāle  01:16:39 16p 

17.     0 Eva Kauliņa               Sikšņi     00:38:56 9p 

MEISTARES Course (2): 14 KP 3.400km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Kitija Abula              Sm BJSS    00:26:15 

 2.  1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle  00:27:10 +00:55 

 3.     0 Sintija Levica            Grundzāle  00:39:20 +13:05 

MEISTARI Course (1): 17 KP 4.400km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Austris Kalniņš           Gaujiena   00:27:45 

 2.     0 Armands Broks             Burkānciem 00:29:06 +01:21 

 3.  7095 Jānis Riža                Concorde   00:29:13 +01:28 

 4.     0 Renārs Kļaviņš            OK Azimuts 00:33:51 +06:06 

 5.     0 Sixten Sild               OK Voru    00:36:30 +08:45 

S10 Course (5): 6 KP 1.300km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Paula Puriņa              Sm BJSS    00:19:14 

 2.     0 Marta Ieva Zariņa         Sm BJSS    00:26:59 +07:45 

S8 Course (6): 5 KP 0.700km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Katrīna Kauliņa           Sikšņi     00:38:43 

V8 Course (6): 5 KP 0.700km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.     0 Kristers Pēteris Āboliņš  Sm BJSS    00:06:25 

 2.     0 Ernests Java              Sm BJSS    00:06:27 +00:02 
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VETERāNES Course (3): 13 KP 3.100km km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.  3613 Dace Ikšele               OK AZIMUTS 00:31:09 

 2.  3717 Daiga Krēsliņa            OK Pūznis  00:33:12 +02:03 

 3.     0 Sanita Sproģe             Gaujiena   00:38:19 +07:10 

 4.  2696 Ilze Zariņa               Jaunpiebal 00:52:33 +21:24 
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